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Description

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:17 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1 OF
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:14 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:18 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:20 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:19 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 5
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:21 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES



200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:22 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:26 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:24 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200506030002
69890

06/03/2005
12:38:57

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

4 19 Lot#:25 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200509200004
87670

09/20/2005
11:31:07

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

4 19 Lot#:11 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200509200004
87670

09/20/2005
11:31:07

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

4 19 Lot#:31 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES



200510040005
17120

10/04/2005
01:32:10

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

4 19 Lot#:10 Book:4
Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
ALSO
RESURVEY
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:3 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:4 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:8 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:5 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:6 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:11
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:10
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:9 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:35
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:38
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:36
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST



200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:37
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:87
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200512140006
47320

12/14/2005
03:11:06

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 Lot#:112
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704270001
94950

04/27/2007
10:39:21

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 200506030002
69890

Lot#:112
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704270001
94950

04/27/2007
10:39:21

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 200506030002
69890

Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST


