Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC; Party Role=								ty Role= G	rantor;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK			4	19		Lot#:17 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 OF MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK			4	19		Lot#:14 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK			4	19		Lot#:18 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK			4	19		Lot#:20 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK			4	19		Lot#:19 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 5 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK			4	19		Lot#:21 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES

200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		4	19	Lot#:22 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		4	19	Lot#:26 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		4	19	Lot#:24 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200506030002 69890	06/03/2005 12:38:57	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK		4	19	Lot#:25 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200509200004 87670	09/20/2005 11:31:07	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		4	19	Lot#:11 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200509200004 87670	09/20/2005 11:31:07	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	OHIO SAVINGS BANK		4	19	Lot#:31 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS RESURVEY OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES

200510040005 17120	10/04/2005 01:32:10	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	4	19	Lot#:10 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS ALSO RESURVEY LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:3 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:4 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:8 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:5 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:6 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:11 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:10 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:9 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:35 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:38 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	35	117	Lot#:36 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST

200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	3	35	117		Lot#:37 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	3	35	117		Lot#:87 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200512140006 47320	12/14/2005 03:11:06	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	3	35	117		Lot#:112 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200704270001 94950	04/27/2007 10:39:21	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	3	35	117	200506030002 69890	Lot#:112 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200704270001 94950	04/27/2007 10:39:21	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SUNTRUST BANK	3	35	117	200506030002 69890	Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST